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Starthnummer
4
5
9

12
19
31
36
41
44
50
54
55
57
63
69
73
84
85
89
90
91
92
94

Klasse
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000
SBK1000

Fahrer
Ricardo Brink
Jan Mohr
Dominic Schmitter
Manuel Schoewer
Julian Puffe
Sarah Heide
Marc Neumann
Mathieu Gines
Danny de Boer
Ilya Mikhalchik
Bobby Bos
Pepijn Bijsterbosch
Kevin Sieder
Jan Halbich
Lucy Glockner
Christoph Hofer
Janusch Prokop
Bjorn Stuppi
Stefan Kerschbaumer
Toni Finsterbusch
Bastien Mackels
Daniel Kartheininger

Felix Bauer

Yamaha R1-M
Yamaha R1-M
Suzuki GSX-R1000
Yamaha R1-M
BMW S 1000 RR
Suzuki GSX-R1000
BMW S 1000 RR
Kawasaki ZX10
Yamaha R1-M
BMW S 1000 RR
Yamaha R1-M
BMW S 1000 RR
Yamaha R1-M
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Kawasaki ZX10-R
BMW S 1000 RR
Suzuki GSX-R1000
BMW S 1000 RR
Yamaha R1-M
Suzuki GSX-R1000
BMW S 1000 RR
Yamaha R1-M
Honda CBR 1000 RR

Nationalitat

NED
AUT
Sul

GER
GER
GER
GER
Frau
NED
UKR
NED
NED
AUT
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
BEL
GER
GER

Starterliste SBK1000

Motorrad

Team
Team SWPN
MPB Racing
HPC-Power Suzuki Racing
MPB Racing

Alpha Racing Van Zon BMW
Team Suzuki Laux-ADAC-Sachsen
Neumann Racing

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing
MGM Racing Performance
Alpha Racing Van Zon BMW

Bikerbox Racing powered by Yamaichi
Holzhauer Racing Promotion
Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex
Alpha Racing Van Zon BMW
TEAM SUZUKI ALBER-BISCHOFF
Team Bergau

MPB Racing

Team Suzuki Mayer
Wilbers-BMW-Racing

MPB Racing

Honda Team Moto Bauer
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Starthummer
4
6
7
9
13
14
16
17
19
24
25
26
28
29
32
35
36
39

43
44
47
62
71
74
77
84
87
89
91
9%
99
G63
G83

Klasse
SSP600
STK600
SSP600
STK600
STK600
SSP600
STK600
STK600
SSP600
SSP600
STK600
SSP600
SSP600
SSP600
SSP600
SSP600
SSP600
SSP600
SSP600
SSP600
SSP600
SSP600
SSP600
SSP600
SSP600
STK600
STK600
STK600
SSP600
STK600
STK600
SSP600
SSP600

Fahrer
Martin Vugrinec
Laurenz Rieke
Gabriel Noderer
Marco Fetz
Philipp Stich
Koen Zeelen
Stefan Strohlein
Michael Gotz
Kevin Wahr
Arne de Wintere
Jan Schmidt
Dennis Lippert
Lars-Gerrit Wozniak
lan Dublin
Max Enderlein
Max Moutschka
Sander Kroeze
Sandro Wagner
Dominik Rubin
Christian Stange
Marc Buchner
Vasco van der Valk
Christoph Beinlich
Daniel Rubin
Marco Freyer
Angelo Labita
Kevin Laurien
Benjamin Miiller
Julian Trummer
Moritz Jenkner
Per Behmer
Jan Hedegaaro Jensen
Dennis Bech

Starterliste SSP600/STK600

Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6

Motorrad
CRO
GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
GER
BEL
GER
GER
GER
MAL
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
DNK
DNK

Nationalitat

Team
Kielbassa-Unior racing team

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex
DRC Daschlein Racing Concept

Buchner Motorsport

Team Yamaha Romero

T.0.M. Racing powered by myMoto24.de
T.0.M. Racing powered by myMoto24.de

Freudenberg Racing

TGRT.racing e.V. powered by Ju.K Marketing
MGM Racing Performance

Rubin Racing Team

Rubin Racing Team

mvr-Racing

Buchner Motorsport

Benro Racing

Rubin Racing Team
mvr-Racing

ADAC Sachsen e.V.
Rubin Racing Team

MGM Racing Performance
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Startnummer
3
4
6
8
11
13
14
16
18
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
34
40
41
42
44
55
58
66
67
76
81
84
86
96
97
98
99

Klasse
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300
SSP300

Fahrer
Toni Erhard
Finn de Bruin
Jeffrey Buis
Bibi Damen
Troy Beinlich
Karlijn Kronenberg
Jaro Hoekstra
Birgit Scheffer
Roy Voermans
Noel Seppe
Thijs Sup
Julius Bruens
Max Schmidt
Gino Zeelenberg
Victor Steeman
Dennis Koopman
Noah Bronckhorst
Luuk Sup
Jan-Ole Jahnig
Xavier van Duffelen
Milan Merckelbagh
Niek van den Broek
Ewald ‘t Hoen
Dion Otten
Mieke Abbink
Vladislav Garbaruk
Tom Molenaar
Joep Overbeeke
Micky Winkler
Philippe Cavegn
Maximilian Kappler
Issac van Dijk
Kevin Mijwaart

KTM RC390R
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
KTM RC390R
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
KTM RC390R
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
KTM RC390R
Yamaha YZF-R3
KTM RC390R
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
KTM RC390R
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Honda CBR500R
Yamaha YZF-R3
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Kawasaki Ninja 300
KTM RC390R
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3

Starterliste SSP3

Motorrad
GER
NED
NED
NED
GER
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
GER
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
GER
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
UKR
NED
NED
GER
Sul
GER
NED
NED

Nationalitat

Team
Kiefer Racing
SRNH - SRTD Pearle Gebben Racing
JB6 Dutch Motorsport
Bibis Racing Team
Beinlich Racing Team
Sky Racing
SRTD Pearle Gebben Racing
Scheffer Racing

SN Racing

Sup Racing

Bruens Racing

GAP Junior Team

Zeelenberg Racing
Multi-Tracker Racing

GRT Yamaha SRTD Pearle Gebben Racing
Westland Racing

Sup Racing

Freudenberg World SSP Team
Holland Motor Sports

Benro Racing

Bakkers Race Support

Cremac Racing

Dion #66 Otten Racing

Abbink Racing

Garbaruk Bike Parts by SP-Moto
Thom Molenaar Racing
Trasimeno Flakkee Racing Team

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex
Freudenberg World SSP Team
Chase Racing

SRTD Pearle Gebben Racing
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Startnummer Fahrer Nationalitat Beifahrer Nationalitdt2 Sidecar Motor

1 Bennie Streuer NL Gerard Daalhuizen NL LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm
2 Kees Endeveld NL Jeroen Remmé NL Adolf RS1 F1 Kawasaki 1000 ccm
5 Peter Schroder CH Denise Werth D LCRF1 Suzuki 1000 ccm
6 Rogier Weekers NL Remco Moes NL Windle F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm
8 André Kretzer D Bjorn Bosch D LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm
11 Jorden Klok NL Gerrit Garretsen NL RSR F1 Yamaha 1000 ccm
12 John Smits NL Gunter Verbrugge NL RCN F1 Yamaha 1000 ccm
13 Helmut Lingen D Klaus Knobloch D LCRF1 Suzuki 1000 ccm
21 llse de Haas NL Ferry Sergers NL RCN F1 Yamaha 1000 ccm
22 Hilbert Talens NL Frank Claeys B LCRF1 Yamaha 1000 ccm
33 Robert Zimmermann D Michael Prudlik D LCRF1 Suzuki 1000 ccm
35 Josef Sattler D Uwe Neubert D Adolf RS1 F1 BMW 1000 ccm
38 Adam Treasure AUS Brad Gorrie AUS LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm
42 Christian Ruppert D Ueli Wafler CH LCRF1 Kawasaki 1000 ccm
44 Patrick Baer CH René Linder CH LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm
55 Michael Ouger F Vincent Peugeot F LCRF1 Suzuki 1000 ccm
66 Mike Roscher Anna Burkard CH LCR F1 BMW 1000 ccm
85 Wiggert Kranenburg NL Jermaine van Middegaal NL RCN F1 Yamaha 1000 ccm
87 Wout Vermeule NL Johan de Vries NL RSR F1 Yamaha 1000 ccm
90 Andres Nussbaum CH Manuel Hirschi CH LCRF1 Suzuki 1000 ccm
96 Phillip Croft GB Bernd Hegwer D RCN F1 Yamaha 1000 ccm
Gaststarter

41 Lukas Wyssen CH Thomas Hofer CH LCRF1 Yamaha 600 ccm
56 Jakob Rutz CH Marcel Fries CH LCRF1 Yamaha 600 ccm
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